
平成１８年度発注件数・金額別実績

（予定価格２５０万円超）
金額区分 件数 割合 累計割合 金額(円） 割合 累計割合

２，４１０百万円以上 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0%
１，５００百万円以上 1 0.0% 0.0% 1,554,000,000 2.0% 2.0%
５００百万円以上 5 0.2% 0.2% 3,284,620,500 4.2% 6.2%
２００百万円以上 37 1.2% 1.4% 10,317,204,240 13.3% 19.6%
１００百万円以上 52 1.7% 3.1% 7,385,311,500 9.5% 29.1%
５０百万円以上 203 6.5% 9.6% 14,070,755,422 18.2% 47.3%
３０百万円以上 359 11.5% 21.1% 13,882,413,720 17.9% 65.2%
２０百万円以上 340 10.9% 32.0% 8,379,743,190 10.8% 76.0%
１０百万円以上 760 24.4% 56.4% 10,856,247,675 14.0% 90.0%
５百万円以上 735 23.6% 80.1% 5,453,517,195 7.0% 97.0%
５百万円未満 621 19.9% 100.0% 2,295,947,035 3.0% 100.0%
合計 3,113 100.0% 77,479,760,477 100.0%


